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3
11:55

1600 m
85.000 

WWW.HIGHVELDRACING.CO.ZA MAIDEN HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 85.000  (53.125 17.000 8.500 4.250 2.125)
For Maidens with 3 or more runs 

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 3,0

60.0

Magnum P I
3j. ch W (Elusive Fort - Cashmere Mafia)

Trainer: D Sham
Besitzer: M D Sham & Mr & Mrs C R St

Craig Zackey

30.11 Turffontein 2 1600 2,4 C Zackey Secret Link, Magnum P I, Abayyaan
30.10 Turffontein 2 1600 4,5 C Maujean Red Saxon, Magnum P I, Global Player
21.10 Vac 2 1600 4,5 C Maujean Admiral Dooley, Magnum P I, Leeson
03.10 Turffontein Inside 2 1450 8,1 C Maujean Bloomington, Magnum P I, Red Saxon
23.09 Turffontein Inside 2 1200 4,5 C Maujean About To Storm, Magnum P I, Trust The Fir

2
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

58.0

Wave Warrior
3j. b W (Act Of War - Surfers Eye)

Trainer: P F Matchett
Besitzer: R S Wentzel & Dr R E Water

Muzi Yeni

30.11 Turffontein 4 1600 6,5 R Munger Secret Link, Magnum P I, Abayyaan
30.10 Turffontein 7 1600 8,6 L Hewitson Red Saxon, Magnum P I, Global Player
12.10 Vac 5 1800 6,5 M Yeni Motown Magic, Leshawes, Joe Harman
11.09 Turffontein Inside 3 1600 2,5 M Yeni Equillo, Motown Magic, Wave Warrior
28.08 Turffontein Inside 2 1450 3,2 M Yeni Slings And Arrows, Wave Warrior, Successf

3
Box: 19
ML: 9,0

56.5

Jp Two Thousand
3j. b W (Elusive Fort - Konfessional)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: John-Paul Peter

Warren Kennedy

25.11 Vaal 4 1400 15,2 C Zackey West Point, Wildeye, Captain Of Grit
28.09 Vac 7 1600 26,0 W Kennedy Indelible, Motown Magic, Michelin Star
31.08 Vac 4 1500 3,0 G Lerena Flinders Range, Twosidestoastory, Coverm
15.08 Turffontein 4 1160 26,0 C Zackey Val D'Orcia, Slings And Arrows, Forgotten Ti

4
Box: 15
ML: 9,0

56.5

Global Approach
4j. b W (Global View - Approach Me)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: G Macgregor

M Khan

10.08 Kenilworth 3 1950 26,0 F Herholdt Fly Over, Chasing Mavericks, Global Appro
17.07 Kenilworth 11 1800 11,0 S Mbhele Universe Boss, Grand Escape, Cape Point
23.06 Kenilworth 4 1950 21,0 L Mxothwa A Good Year, Universe Boss, Winter Royale
05.06 Kenilworth 6 2400 9,5 S Mbhele Strike Speed, On Your Marks, Universe Bos
08.05 Kenilworth 7 1600 26,0 R Khathi Coup De Main, Jem Rock, Winter Royale

5
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

55.5

Broadway
4j. b W (Dynasty - Minelli)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Denis Schwarz

17.11 Grp 3 1600 2,6 G Lerena Ciro, Fantastic Impact, Broadway
31.10 Greyville 5 1400 11,0 G Lerena Genie, Running Rifles, French Masterpiece
03.10 Grp 4 1600 4,5 R Fourie Royal Monarch, Red Sole, Tenacious Time
19.06 Scottsville Inside 7 1750 7,6 S Veale Parallax, Giants Castle, Tracker Jacker
23.05 Scottsville Inside 4 1750 6,0 S Veale Ellis Island, Victory Twist, Coral Copy

6
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

55.0

Chasing Mavericks
4j. b W (Pathfork - Goose Valley)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: P Barrett & Mrs G Macgregor

Kabelo Matsunyane

11.11 Turffontein Inside 7 1800 11,0 K Matsunyane Ball Rolling, Madabout Fashion, Qunetra
12.10 Vac 6 1700 15,2 K Matsunyane Blue Moon City, Monsoon Kenny, Waqaas
10.08 Kenilworth 2 1950 4,3 G Cheyne Fly Over, Chasing Mavericks, Global Appro
17.07 Kenilworth 4 1800 51,0 X Carstens Universe Boss, Grand Escape, Cape Point
23.06 Kenilworth 5 1950 41,0 X Carstens A Good Year, Universe Boss, Winter Royale

7
Box: 16
ML: 11,0

54.5

Gold Ambition
3j. b W (Pomodoro - Tandana)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: C J H Van Niekerk

Calvin Habib

13.11 Turffontein 6 1600 67,6 J Solomons Quiet Rebellion, Secret Link, Master Of Coin
06.11 Turffontein 5 1400 13,5 T Baase Track Commander, Spring Will Come, Integr
28.08 Turffontein Inside 6 1200 34,3 J Solomons Meteoric, Eights Enough, About To Storm

8
Box: 13
ML: 26,0

53.5

Mike The Pilot
3j. b H (Flying The Flag - Lakahal)

Trainer: S J Gray
Besitzer: St John D Gray

...............

11.12 Vaal 11 1700 13,5 W Kennedy Clarkson, With Pleasure, Tabebuia
18.11 Vaal 6 1700 17,6 X Jacobs Groomedtowin, My True North, Touched By 
13.11 Turffontein 9 1600 41,0 D De Gouveia Quiet Rebellion, Secret Link, Master Of Coin
29.07 Turffontein 7 1400 11,0 G Lerena Winter With Jo, Flinders Range, Admiral Do
22.07 Vac 3 1600 67,6 D De Gouveia Safe Passage, King Arthur, Mike The Pilot

9
Box: 10
ML: 5,0

52.5

Wondering Star
3j. b H (Bezrin - Tell My Star)

Trainer: S J Gray
Besitzer: Monty Racing  Ltd (Andre Va

S'manga Khumalo

09.12 Turffontein 3 1600 67,6 N Klink Willow Lane, Elusive Swann, Wondering Sta
25.11 Vaal 13 1000 41,0 K Matsunyane Vegas Hi Rise, Maradiva, Fulliautomatix
15.11 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 26,0 D De Gouveia Sequoia, Rampage, Pewter Sky
30.10 Turffontein 6 1160 21,0 S Khumalo Angel Of War, Jet Blast, Winter Pearl

10
Box: 2
ML: 26,0

52.0

Earl Of Cardigan
3j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Especially)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: G J Maroun

J Penny

04.12 Turffontein 6 1600 51,0 J R Syster Indus Knight, With Pleasure, Wildeye
25.11 Vaal 5 1400 34,3 R A Venniker Arverni Warrior, Motor City Hitman, Displace
18.11 Vaal 4 1200 41,0 S Mkhumbuzi Lulu's Boy, Dronfield, The Hound
02.11 Vaal 12 1400 13,5 C F Dicken Ablueazure, West Point, Clarkson
19.10 Vaal 9 1000 13,5 C Zackey Eyes On Tiger, Back To Basics, Musical Kis

11
Box: 14
ML: 34,0

52.0

Great Melody
3j. b H (Great Britain - Elodie)

Trainer: L J Human
Besitzer: Ydj Trading  Ltd (Nom:Yavon

F Herholdt

11.12 Vaal 12 1700 41,0 S Brown Clarkson, With Pleasure, Tabebuia
09.11 Vaal 4 1800 101,0 S Mosia This Generation, Rule Book, Pink Legacy
25.10 Vaal 9 1600 126,0 S Brown Ocean Warrior, Flashy Apache, Duke Of Rai
12.10 Vac 8 1200 101,0 J R Syster Moya Wa Laliga, Covert Operator, Arverni 
04.10 Vac 12 1000 101,0 L Mafethe Balouchi, Eyes On Tiger -

12
Box: 11
ML: 51,0

52.0

Movelikejackson
3j. b W (Jackson - Alliance)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: F Bronkhorst

Nathan Klink

14.12 Vaal 7 2400 15,2 J Gwingwizha Imperious Light, Indian War Dance, Jaipur J
18.11 Vaal 7 1700 34,3 C Maujean Groomedtowin, My True North, Touched By 
09.11 Vaal 6 1800 26,0 J Gwingwizha This Generation, Rule Book, Pink Legacy
25.10 Vaal 8 2000 67,6 C Maujean Mister Blue Sky, Arlington Action, Apache G
12.10 Vac 9 1800 67,6 C Maujean Motown Magic, Leshawes, Joe Harman
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1600 m
85.000 

WWW.HIGHVELDRACING.CO.ZA MAIDEN HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 85.000  (53.125 17.000 8.500 4.250 2.125)
For Maidens with 3 or more runs 

QPL

13
Box: 8
ML: 41,0

52.0

Sky Runner
3j. ch W (Flying The Flag - Her Ladyship)

Trainer: C I Jonker
Besitzer: P J W Becker

Jason Gates

25.11 Vaal 9 1400 67,6 Wes Marwing Arverni Warrior, Motor City Hitman, Displace
15.11 Turffontein Inside 7 1450 9,5 S Khumalo Sequoia, Rampage, Pewter Sky
25.10 Vaal 4 1600 126,0 R Danielson Ocean Warrior, Flashy Apache, Duke Of Rai
03.08 Vaal 7 1200 51,0 R Danielson Whafeef, Buck's Fizz, Golden Aspen

14
Box: 3
ML: 41,0

52.0

Rebels Gate
3j. b H (Rebel King - North Gate)

Trainer: L J Human
Besitzer: L J Human

Jeffrey-R. Syster

07.12 Vaal 14 1200 101,0 D Schwarz Goethe, General Hancock, Portrayal
16.10 Turffontein Inside 8 1450 51,0 S Brown Courageous Cat, Chariot Master, Grand De
28.09 Vac 4 1200 101,0 S Brown Edward Longshanks, Moya Wa Laliga, Cros
16.09 Vac 7 1450 51,0 S Brown Timbavati River, Corapi, Golden Aspen
22.05 Turffontein 7 1000 101,0 S Brown Bard Of Avon, Winter Pearl, Angel Of War

15
Box: 18
ML: 41,0

52.0

Covermeinsunshine
3j. b S (Twice Over - Field Of Light)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Messrs X Spies & D Vayapuri

Ryan Munger

04.12 Turffontein 8 2000 9,3 R Munger Stunning Kitten, Arizona Lady, After Me
30.11 Turffontein 13 2000 34,3 R Munger Constantia Haze, Clarkson, Flashy Apache
15.11 Turffontein Inside 8 1450 26,0 D Schwarz Burmese Tiara, Courante, Twice A Miracle
02.11 Vaal 7 1400 4,7 C Maujean Princess Philippa, Song Of Liberty, Watchin
14.10 Vac 2 1500 5,0 D Schwarz Gilda Gray, Red Hot -

16
Box: 6
ML: 41,0

52.0

Vercin Dance
3j. ch W (Vercingetorix - Victory Dance)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: Assm Racing Syndicate (Nom

K A Brewer

18.11 Vaal 12 1700 51,0 J R Syster Groomedtowin, My True North, Touched By 
02.11 Vaal 9 1400 51,0 X Jacobs Ablueazure, West Point, Clarkson
16.10 Turffontein Inside 9 1450 101,0 J Solomons Courageous Cat, Chariot Master, Grand De
18.09 Turffontein Inside 6 1450 34,3 V Sithetho Icy Night, Integrate, Motor City Hitman
20.07 Vaal 9 1200 51,0 B Nyawo Super Excited, Lulu's Boy, Eagle Strike

17
Box: 17
ML: 51,0

52.0

Full Go
3j. b W (Admiral Kitten - Risk All)

Trainer: B B Ruiters
Besitzer: M C & Mrs Lori-Kay Erasmus

Chase Maujean

10.10 Greyville 12 1400 126,0 E S Ngwane Purple Flame, Queue Wing, Grey View
11.07 Scottsville Inside 13 1600 101,0 E S Ngwane Incredibill, Rare Vintage, Tabebuia
19.06 Scottsville Inside 9 1600 126,0 S Moodley Bella Siccome, Hasta Manana, Arumugam
02.06 Grp 8 1500 126,0 M Yeni Bush Tracker, Hasta Manana, Executive De
09.05 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 101,0 R Munger Party Time, Incredibill, Noble Sniper

18
Box: 9
ML: 67,0

52.0

The Great Romantic
3j. b W (Great Britain - Romantic)

Trainer: L J Human
Besitzer: L J Human

Marco V'rensburg

11.12 Vaal 15 1700 126,0 F Herholdt Clarkson, With Pleasure, Tabebuia
07.10 Vac 10 1600 101,0 S Brown Another Level, Track Commander, Capeabl
21.09 Vac 8 1800 67,6 S Brown Sabre Rattler, Leshawes, Arlington Action
22.05 Turffontein 9 1400 101,0 N Klink I'm That Tiger, Laird Of Breedon, Indelible

19
Box: 12
ML: 67,0

52.0

Equerry
3j. b W (Coup De Grace - Lavish Gal)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: S Bhana & Mr G J Maroun

Xola Jacobs

11.12 Vaal 16 1700 126,0 K A Brewer Clarkson, With Pleasure, Tabebuia
04.12 Turffontein 9 1000 76,0 V Sithetho The Hound, Love Bite, Caruso
09.11 Vaal 15 1000 101,0 X Ngcobo Jet Captain, Maradiva, Trust The Fire
30.10 Turffontein 7 1160 126,0 B Nyawo Angel Of War, Jet Blast, Winter Pearl
11.09 Turffontein Inside 9 1200 67,6 R Munger Successful Ruler, Wildeye, Orgetorix

Ergebnis: Quoten:


